
S.N

O

ID NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME
CLASS TOTAL RANK SCHOOL NAME

1 3303003002 SHAIK AYAAN III 22 19 SAIBABAHighSchool

2 3303003001 BOYA SATHVIKH NAIDU III 21 20 SAIBABAHighSchool

3 3303003004 GADDAM SUJITH KUMAR III 17 24 SAIBABAHighSchool

4 3303003003 PONNOLU VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY III 6 35 SAIBABAHighSchool

5 3303004008 MEDIGA ANVIKA TANAYA IV 28 13 SAIBABAHighSchool

6 3303004002 V. DAKSHAYANI IV / E1 16 25 SAIBABAHighSchool

7 3303004005 PALAGIRI NOORJAHAN BEE IV 16 25 SAIBABAHighSchool

8 3303004007 GANDE RAJITA IV 16 25 SAIBABAHighSchool

9 3303004001 SHAIK MOHAMMED RAHAMATULLA IV / E1 15 26 SAIBABAHighSchool

10 3303004004 BATTHALA BHAVYA SREE IV 15 26 SAIBABAHighSchool

11 3303004009 A AKSHAY IV 9 32 SAIBABAHighSchool

12 3303004010 VEERAM REDDY BHAVAN TEJ REDDY IV 9 32 SAIBABAHighSchool

13 3303004003 BURUGA SUMEDH IV / S2 8 33 SAIBABAHighSchool

14 3303004006 SUNKE BHARATH SIMHA IV 2 36 SAIBABAHighSchool

15 3303005001 GOLLAPALLI MOKSHITH REDDY V 21 20 SAIBABAHighSchool

16 3303005002

LINGAREDDY YASHWANTH KUMAR 

REDDY

V 20 21 SAIBABAHighSchool

17 3303006005 KURALA AARUNYA VI 20 21 SAIBABAHighSchool

18 3303006007 BUKKE NIKSHITHA VI 20 21 SAIBABAHighSchool

19 3303006006 SYED HUMERA VI 16 25 SAIBABAHighSchool

20 3303006009 MANGARANU JESSICA VI 16 25 SAIBABAHighSchool
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21 3303006001

PURAM LAKSHMI VENKATA 

SAI TEJASRI
VI 12 29 SAIBABAHighSchool

22 3303006003

SHAIK KHATIB MOHAMMAD 

SAWBAAN
VI 12 29 SAIBABAHighSchool

23 3303006004 BADIGI REDDY AVINASH REDDY VI 12 29 SAIBABAHighSchool

24 3303006008 SHAIK IFTIKHAR VI 11 30 SAIBABAHighSchool

25 3303006002 SYED ANEESA VI 9 32 SAIBABAHighSchool

26 3303007001

CHITTI BOYINA HARSHA 

VARDHAN YADAV
VII / E 1 24 17 SAIBABAHighSchool

27 3303007004 KASIGARLA BHARGAVI VII / E 1 23 18 SAIBABAHighSchool

28 3303007008 PALAGIRI MOHAMMED AZAM VII 23 18 SAIBABAHighSchool

29 3303007010 KOPPARTHI SREE RAM CHANDRA VII 22 19 SAIBABAHighSchool

30 3303007002 BYLADUGU BINDU SRI LAXMI VII / E 1 21 20 SAIBABAHighSchool

31 3303007007 GADDAM SUJAN KUMAR VII 19 22 SAIBABAHighSchool

32 3303007005 BUKKE TEJESWAR NAIK VII 15 26 SAIBABAHighSchool

33 3303007009 KOYALAKUNTLA VENKATA ARJUN VII 14 27 SAIBABAHighSchool

34 3303007006 GAJJALA RUSHITHA VII 11 30 SAIBABAHighSchool

35 3303008004 SHAIK SARA SHABNAM VIII /E2 26 15 SAIBABAHighSchool

36 3303008012 BETHAPURAM JONATHAN VIII / S1 26 15 SAIBABAHighSchool

37 3303008002 ANANTHA NARAYANAN KSHITIKA VIII /E1 25 16 SAIBABAHighSchool

38 3303008003 BOLLINENI MANVITHA VIII /E1 25 16 SAIBABAHighSchool

39 3303008005_1 K. RIHANA VIII 25 16 SAIBABAHighSchool

40 3303008006 PATAN ABDULLA VIII / S1 25 16 SAIBABAHighSchool

41 3303008001 KOPPARTHI HARSHITHA VIII /E1 18 23 SAIBABAHighSchool

42 3303008008 YERRAGUNDU YOGA PRIYA REDDY VIII /S2 15 26 SAIBABAHighSchool

43 3303008009 BOGGADI PALLAVI VIII / S1 15 26 SAIBABAHighSchool



44 3303008010 SHAIK AFRIN VIII / S1 14 27 SAIBABAHighSchool

45 3303008011 GANGIREDDY YOGITHA VIII / S1 14 27 SAIBABAHighSchool

46 3303008005 PATHIPATI RAMA BINDHU VIII /E2 9 32 SAIBABAHighSchool

47 3303009004 NAIDU REDDY PRANAY CHANDU IX / E1 31 10 SAIBABAHighSchool

48 3303009001 KOLE MASTHAN IX / E1 30 11 SAIBABAHighSchool

49

3303009002 PEDDA GURIVIJANDLA 

GOWTHAM KRISHNA
IX / E1 29 12 SAIBABAHighSchool

50 3303009007 SHAIK SARIYA IX / S2 19 22 SAIBABAHighSchool

51 3303009005 GANDIKOTA CHAITHANYA IX / S1 15 26 SAIBABAHighSchool

52 3303009003 CHENNURU SIVA KEERTHANA IX / E1 13 28 SAIBABAHighSchool

53 3303009008 SHAIK AFIYA IX / S2 12 29 SAIBABAHighSchool

54 3303009006 SYED SAMAN IX / S1 10 31 SAIBABAHighSchool



S.NO ID NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME
CLASS TOTAL RANK SCHOOL NAME

1 1303003001 BOYA SATHVIKH NAIDU III 16 24 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

2 1303003007 CHINTAMANU AARADHYA III / E1 15 25 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

3 1303003002 PENUBALA RISHIKA PREETHAM III 14 26 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

4

1303003005 CHINNANAGARI PARDHIV 

REDDY
III / E1 14 26 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

5 1303003008 KASIREDDY LAHITHYA III / E1 12 28 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

6 1303003009 SHAIK ABDUL REHAMAN III / E1 12 28 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

7 1303003004 PATAN NIKATH KHANAM III / E1 11 29 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

8 1303003010 SYED SAZIA III / E1 11 29 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

9 1303003006 KURALA ANDRIKA III / E1 10 30 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

10 1303003011 KETHINENI SRIJA III / E1 10 30 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

11 1303003003 GUDURU NITHYA SREE III 9 31 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

12 1303003016 BENDAKAYALA DHEERAJ III / S2 9 31 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

13 1303003012 VADDI BHASVAN REDDY III / E1 8 32 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

14

1303003017 YANNAM REDDY HARISH 

KUMAR
III / S1 7 33 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

15 1303003014 THAMMI SHETTY THANU SREE III / S2 5 35 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

16 1303003015 SHAIK MOHAMMED AYAN III / S2 5 35 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

17 1303003013 SHUNKU YAKSHITH KUMAR III / S1 2 38 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

18 1303004003 PALAGIRI NOORJAHAN BEE IV 25 15 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

19 1303004010 E. YASASWINI IV /E1 24 16 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

20 1303004005 NEELAM GURU MOKSHITHA IV 23 17 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

21 1303004012 PICHIPATI NAGESWARI IV / S3 15 25 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL
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22

1303004002 PENUBALA DEVANSH 

PREETHAM
IV 14 26 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

23 1303004004 BADRI HETWIKA IV 14 26 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

24 1303004001 GUVVALA CHAITRAVARSHINI IV 13 27 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

25 1303004007 SUDILA NIHASVI IV /E1 12 28 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

26 1303004008 ATTARU MEHABOOB SANA IV /E1 12 28 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

27 1303004011 MEKALA SAMPATH KUMAR IV / S2 12 28 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

28 1303004009 A. KRISH IV /E1 8 32 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

29 1303004006 PALYAM UDAY KESAVULU IV /E1 6 34 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

30 1303005002 BATHALA MAHIDHAR NIVAS V 18 22 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

31 1303005003 SHAIK ABDUL MATEEN V 16 24 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

32

1303005012 BALAM VENKATA 

HEMANTH ROYAL
V / E1 15 25 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

33 1303005006 SHAIK AHAMMED HUSSAIN V 14 26 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

34 1303005010 JANGITI YASWANTH V / S2 14 26 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

35

1303005011 BUKKA PATNAM 

RAGHAVENDRA
V / S2 14 26 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

36 1303005009 V. SREE NAGA KARTHIK V / E1 12 28 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

37 1303005004 PONNOLU HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY V 11 29 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

38

1303005007 TRIPURAVARAM LAKSHMI 

POOJITHA
V 11 29 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

39 1303005005 SUNKE NARASIMHA CHARAN V 9 31 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

40 1303005001 GOLLAPALLI MOKSHITH REDDY V 7 33 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

41 1303006001 JALLI VENKAT SUSHANTH VI 14 26 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

42 1303006003 VALLEPU TEJESWINI VI 12 28 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL



43

1303006004 CHENNURU VISSWESHWAR 

REDDY
VI 12 28 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

44 1303006008 MEDASARI VARNITH VI /S3 12 28 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

45 1303006005 NAGURU MOHAMMED AKHEEL VI 11 29 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

46 1303007001 CHILAKALA DEEKSHIKA VII 19 21 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

47 1303007003 SHAIK SOFIYA VII / E1 15 25 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

48 1303008001 VEERI MANOGNA VIII / E1 30 10 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

49 1303008002 KOPPARTHI HARSHITHA VIII / E1 30 10 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

50 1303008003 BOLLINENI MANVITHA VIII / E1 30 10 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

51 1303008006 Y. BHAVYESH VIII 16 24 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

52 1303008006_1 BETHAPURAM JONATHAN VIII / S1 10 30 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

53 1303009002 GOVINDU RAJITHA IX / E2 23 17 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

54 1303009001 CHENNURU SIVA KEERTHANA IX / E1 22 18 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL









S.NO ID NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME
CLASS TOTAL RANK SCHOOL NAME

1 2303003004 GADDAM SUJITH KUMAR III 30 9 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

2 2303003001 BOYA SATHVIKH NAIDU III 20 19 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

3 2303003003 SHAIK MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN III 10 29 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

4

2303003002 PONNOLU VISHNU VARDHAN 

REDDY
III 9 30 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

5 2303003006 PATAN NIKATH KHANAM III / E1 7 32 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

6 2303003005 T. REDDY LOKESWAR III 6 33 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

7 2303004001 KONDURU ABHINAV VARMA IV 36 3 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

8 2303004004 GOSULA SREENITHIKA IV / S2 18 21 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

9 2303004006 JADA LASYA SRI IV / S2 17 22 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

10 2303004003 J. AMRUTHA RAJA LAXMI IV E1 14 25 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

11 2303004002 BADRI HETWIKA IV 12 27 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

12 2303004005 NANDHAM NIVEDITHA IV / S2 10 29 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

13

2303005004 TRIPURAVARAM LAKSHMI 

POOJITHA
V 32 7 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

14 2303005001 BERILA RITWICK NATH V 31 8 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

15 2303005005 SHAIK MAHAMMED AAHIL V 16 23 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

16 2303005011 JETTI DHANUSH V / E1 16 23 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

17 2303005008 SHAIK TEHSIN HUSNA V 15 24 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

18

2303005010 KORIMILLA VENKATA 

KOUSHIK RAM
V / E1 14 25 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

19 2303005007 THALLAMOPURI KOWSIK V 13 26 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

20 2303005003 GAJJALA MANOJ REDDY V 12 27 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL
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2303005006 KORMUTLA VENKATA GUNA 

DEEPIKA
V 11 28 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

22 2303005015 SHAIK ATIFA ANJUM V / S2 11 28 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

23 2303005013 BURRU GNANESWAR V / E1 10 29 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

24 2303005014 VEMPALLI SHAROOK V / E1 9 30 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

25 2303005016 KOMMA SETTI MAHALAKSHMI V / S2 8 31 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

26 2303005002 INDLA LAASYA SRI V 7 32 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

27 2303005009 PUTTA NITHISH REDDY V / E1 7 32 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

28 2303005012 PATAN SOHAIL KHAN V / E1 6 33 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

29 2303005017 K. TEEKSHANA V / S2 3 36 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

30 2303006004 KATTA SATHYA BHAVESH VI / S3 22 17 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

31 2303006003 BOORUGA YOGA SAMHITHA VI / E2 16 23 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

32 2303006002 JETTI HARITHA VI / E1 14 25 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

33 2303006005 GUVVALA MEGHA SHYAM VI / S2 12 27 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

34 2303006006_1 B. SURYA NARAYANA REDDY VI / S2 12 27 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

35 2303006006 SHAIK ABDUL QUYYUM VI / S2 8 31 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

36 2303007003 SHAIK MASEERA VII / E1 25 14 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

37 2303007002 G. LOHITHA TEJA SRI VII 24 15 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

38 2303007006 KASIGARLA BHARGAVI VII / E1 24 15 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

39 2303007002_1 SHAIK MUBEENA BANU VII 13 26 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

40

2303007005 BOMMEPALLI LAKSHMI 

PRASANNA
VII / E1 11 28 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

41

2303008002 MANCHU VENKATA SAI 

ASHRITH
VIII / E1 30 9 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

42 2303008004 LINGAM DINNE VARA HASINI VIII / E2 12 27 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

43 3303008005 PATHIPATI RAMA BINDHU VIII /E2 12 27 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL



44 2303008001 BOLLINENI MANVITHA VIII / E1 11 28 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

45 2303009004 RAMI REDDY LAXMI SAROJA IX / E1 33 6 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

46 2303009008 NAMBURU JOSHNITHA IX / E1 33 6 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

47 2303009009 KAMMARA CHANDRAKALA IX / E1 32 7 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

48 2303009006 SHAIK ASIYA IX / E1 17 22 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

49 2303009014 DHAYIPULE HIMANI IX / S2 17 22 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

50

2303009011 VEERAMALLI GEETHA 

MADHURI
IX / E1 15 24 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

51 2303009002 SHAIK SHABNOOR IX / E1 14 25 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

52 2303009010 YERUKALA MADHULIKA IX / E1 14 25 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

53 2303009012 VARAM BRUNDHA IX / E1 13 26 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

54 2303009001 SYED AYUM IX / E1 12 27 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

55 2303009005 VENNAPUSA CHARITHA IX / E1 12 27 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

56 2303009013 BOORUGA ANANYA MANASWINI IX / S2 12 27 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL

57 2303009007 SODDALA BHAVYA SREE IX / E1 11 28 SAIBABA HIGH SCHOOL


